NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

STATISTICS
RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
BCN
BCD BCR AAO
AAE AAE LSN
SM LSP LTP
BCT LTO LTU A
AA 0O C O B R
LST T R T L S T
LTA S A S 1 1
L T C S
T 1 A A
S C N N
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 60 15 45 0
0002 TENSAW VFD 51 31 20 0
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 151 66 85 0
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 162 24 138 0
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 81 58 23 0
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 244 26 218 0
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 872 58 814 0
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 142 18 124 0
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 451 17 434 0
0010 LOTTIE VFD 73 12 61 0
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 198 7 191 0
0012 RABUN VFD 171 21 150 0
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 207 25 182 0
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 596 65 531 0
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 944 71 873 0
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 335 48 287 0
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 260 12 248 0
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 351 11 340 0
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 91 8 83 0
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 36 3 33 0
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 503 31 472 0
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 472 14 458 0
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 815 33 782 0
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 956 37 919 0
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 366 16 350 0
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 129 16 113 0
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 573 54 519 0
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 565 51 513 1
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 233 21 212 0
0031 MARLOW VFD 804 50 754 0
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 650 29 621 0
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 617 36 581 0
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 851 48 803 0
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 231 13 218 0
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0 0 0 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 1134 56 1076 2
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 414 32 382 0
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 594 57 537 0
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 1100 85 1015 0
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 831 68 763 0
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 1043 52 991 0
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0 0 0 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 182 15 167 0
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 1584 79 1505 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
STATISTICS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM



BCN
BCD BCR AAO
AAE AAE LSN
LS LSP LTP
BCT LTO LTU O A
AAO c 0O B T
LsT T R T L S T
LTA S A S 1 1
0O L T (o} S
T 1 A A
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S C N N
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0 0 0 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0 0 0 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 828 54 774 0
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 1328 78 1250 0
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 1901 133 1768 0
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 1448 106 1341 1
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 445 58 386 1
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 849 34 815 0
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 1294 63 1230 1
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 855 42 813 0
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 866 64 801 1
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 915 95 820 0
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 959 146 813 0
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 577 90 487 0
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 932 94 838 0
0067 ABSENTEE 455 23 427 5
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 33775 2569 31194 12
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Democrat
RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR GOVERNOR
(Vote for not more than ) 1
RS
AGD OP
R.A N A
T V R
(V] 1 K
R S S
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 11 4
0002 TENSAW VFD 10 21
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 29 37
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 9 14
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 32 26
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 19 7
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 40 18
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 13 4
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 6 11
0010 LOTTIE VFD 5 7
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 3 4
0012 RABUN VFD 5 16
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 9 16
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 35 30
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 32 39
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 19 28
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 2 9
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 4 5
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 2 6



0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 0
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 12
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 10
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 12
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 18
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 5
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 7
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 26
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 22
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 15
0031 MARLOW VFD 22
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 15
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 15
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 26
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 8
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 34
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 18
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 31
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 46
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 40
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 37
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 7
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 42
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 33
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 52
NAME HEADING CANVASS
RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR GOVERNOR

(Vote for not more than ) 1

AGD
R . A
T V
U 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R S
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 82
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 63
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 35
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 12
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 40
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 23
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 36
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 69
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 87
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 60
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 72
0067 ABSENTEE 11
0068 PROVISIONAL 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 1428
CANDIDATE PERCENT 56.24

21

25

DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Democrat

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR

(Vote for not more than ) 1

WGB



0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON

0002 TENSAW VFD

0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER

0004 CROSSROADS DURANT

0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM.

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST

0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0010 LOTTIE VFD

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
0012 RABUN VFD

0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1

0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK

0018 STAPLETON COMM. H

0019 GATESWOOD VFD

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR

(Vote for not more than ) 1
WGB

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST

0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR.

0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY

0027 SEMINOLE VFD

0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD

0031 MARLOW VFD

0032 SUMMERDALE COMM.

0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD

0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
0038 BON SECOUR MORG

0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2

0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3

SDM
R 1 EO
N M (o]
E 0 R
S N E
M E
9 6
11 20
33 30
16 7
29 26
15 10
34 20
10 8
11 6
5 4
5 1
16 4
13 10
32 32
45 22
19 25
9 3
8 2
5 2
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Democrat
SDM
R 1 EO
N M (o]
E 0 R
S N E
M E
1 1
21 9
6 8
16 10
19 13
0 0
10 3
9 7
24 27
29 18
7 13
28 18
16 12
20 15
31 13
7 3
0 0
29 23
16 14
31 22
46 30
0 0
39 25
31 15
0 0
7 4
49 21
0 0
0 0



0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 26 20

0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 44 28
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 72 46
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 62 33
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 29 27
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 24 6
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 37 23
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 28 9
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 35 25
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 46 39
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 79 54
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 40 42
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 48 33
0067 ABSENTEE 14 4
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1401 951
CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.56 40.43
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

Democrat
RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
(Vote for not more than ) 1
JHA
A _ N M N GP
M D 11 |
E E cc L R
S R HR E K
S E O S1
0 LS N

N 1 S
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 9 2 4
0002 TENSAW VFD 24 4 3
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 45 9 10
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 14 3 6
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 33 9 13
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 15 4 6
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 26 7 19
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 12 2 3
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 8 3 6
0010 LOTTIE VFD 5 3 2
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 4 1 2
0012 RABUN VFD 13 3 5
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 17 2 4
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 28 13 21
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 41 11 15
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 29 6 10
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 5 1 6
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 2 4 3
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 7 0 0
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 1 1 1
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 14 3 12
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 3 6 5
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 14 11 6
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 18 5 10
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 8 2 3
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 9 2 5
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 25 14 9
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 19 14 13
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 6 9 4
0031 MARLOW VFD 15 15 14
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 12 8 6
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 16 10 7



0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 24 12 9
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 5 5 3
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0 0 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 24 13 15
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 19 4 8
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 24 13 16
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 40 16 22
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 20 26 17
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 21 18 7
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0 0 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 6 5 1
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 29 26 13
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0 0 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0 0 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 22 14 13
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

Democrat
RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
(Vote for not more than ) 1
JHA
A_N M N GP
M D 11 1
E E cc L R
S R H R E K
S E O S
0] LS N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N 1 S
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 28 31 12
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 53 50 22
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 40 26 32
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 24 23 8
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 16 8 8
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 24 16 20
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 18 13 6
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 25 22 15
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 43 18 28
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 64 38 33
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 37 19 27
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 38 18 31
0067 ABSENTEE 11 7 2
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1152 628 601
CANDIDATE PERCENT 48.38 26.37 25.24
FOR STATE TREASURER
(Vote for not more than ) 1
CG
H
Al JSs
R M EH
LS R E
EL E R
Y E M E
Y Y R
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 10 5
0002 TENSAW VFD 23 6
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 32 25
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 15 8



0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
NAME

DOUGLASVILLE COMM.

BROMLEY VFD SUBST

ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE VFD

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VFD

PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2
HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR STATE TREASURER

(Vote for not more than

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS

0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0056
0057
0058
0059

PAGE)

PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.
ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
SPANISH FT EAST PT #2
SPANISH FT VFD

#1
#2

#1
#2

25

~NRWwRr~N©O

28

26

DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Democrat



0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
NAME

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR STATE TREASURER

(Vote for not more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0066
0067
0068

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

30
51
45

30

0

34

48

34

0

DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Democrat

911
39.35

FOR STATE DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (MALE),

DISTRICT NO. 95

(Vote for not more than ) 1

RJS
O.H B W
N 1 R A
A R AR
L L DR
D E E
Y N

0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 0 1
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 12 8
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 5 7
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 10 9
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 11 15
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 14 18
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 19 23
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 6 4
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 29 20
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 17 13
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 23 26
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 43 33
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 28 29
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 18 24
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 6 5
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 28 33
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0 0
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 5 11
0067 ABSENTEE 0 6
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 274 285

CANDIDATE PERCENT 49.01 50.98
$NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION



RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR GOVERNOR

(Vote for not more than )

BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
NAME

LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON
TENSAW VFD

VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE COMM.
BROMLEY VFD SUBST
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE VFD

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VFD

PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2

PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR GOVERNOR

R B B B B J CT
O E RY 10
B N AR TJ L H RSM JP AY
ET DN 1A LN -0 R L

R L L E MM S Y O MT LO
TE E E 0o R ET ER
Y Y S N E S S S

10 9 19 0 7 0 0

1 15 2 0 2 0 0

21 26 33 0 4 0 0

38 52 35 0 12 1 0

3 8 4 0 8 0 0

47 84 53 0 30 0 3

171 332 200 11 82 1 3

24 45 32 1 15 0 0

74 157 110 9 77 3 0

21 18 16 0 6 0 0

38 61 65 2 24 0 0

36 35 41 0 37 0 1

48 51 43 1 37 0 0

145 205 129 3 46 1 1

236 355 172 5 101 1 1

65 99 65 2 52 0 1

48 84 49 3 63 0 1

71 98 95 1 70 0 2

22 14 21 0 24 1 0

6 11 12 0 4 0 0

89 153 134 5 85 4 0

85 188 113 12 56 0 1

152 306 181 10 124 3 2

205 301 250 11 135 0 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 92 96 1 85 0 1

19 21 38 3 30 1 1

80 208 98 5 118 1 5

86 202 116 2 103 1 2

42 79 51 4 32 3 0

135 302 175 17 115 3 4

117 217 164 2 112 2 1

102 162 149 13 139 5 7

116 391 187 11 88 6 3

40 80 48 5 43 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

173 483 251 9 145 3 5

84 114 83 7 86 2 2

102 210 147 12 59 2 3

191 373 268 15 149 0 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

122 386 151 16 73 3 7

171 505 210 7 87 3 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 71 32 3 11 1 3

224 808 377 11 76 2 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119 440 134 2 64 3 2

157 771 216 12 73 2 3

DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY

Re

publican



(Vote for not more than ) 1

R B B B BJ CT
OE RY 10 H A
B N AR TJ LH RSM JP AY
ET DN 1A L 0.0 0 R L
RL L E MM S (o] MT LO
TE E E ) R ET E R
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) Y S N E S S S
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 279 997 335 13 121 2 9
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 190 761 259 13 99 2 6
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 33 275 53 5 15 0] 0
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 147 381 192 9 77 4 3
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 332 563 213 12 92 2 4
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 136 456 148 8 50 2 3
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 141 404 146 18 77 2 2
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 140 429 170 7 54 3 4
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 145 434 167 4 52 0 3
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 72 269 100 10 31 0 2
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 145 446 167 11 56 3 3
0067 ABSENTEE 66 208 58 4 28 1 1
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5682 14245 6873 347 3541 79 127
CANDIDATE PERCENT 18.39 46.10 22.24 1.12 11.46 .25 .41
FOR LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(Vote for not more than ) 1
GP
H E E O
AR K 1 N N
N W AV E D
K1 Y E E
N Y R
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 23 16 4
0002 TENSAW VFD 2 15 1
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 20 43 14
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 29 65 20
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 6 12 3
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 47 89 53
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 195 345 191
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 33 39 37
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 96 198 99
0010 LOTTIE VFD 21 23 9
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 53 73 43
0012 RABUN VFD 35 84 16
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 52 86 27
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 116 247 96
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 216 438 132
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 74 135 48
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 77 93 49
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 111 137 53
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 30 23 22
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican
RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(Vote for not more than ) 1
GP
HE EO
AR K 1 N N



K1 Y E E

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N Y R
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 9 17 3
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 126 212 93
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 123 192 96
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 177 356 162
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 205 421 189
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 85 146 87
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 41 45 20
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 128 230 106
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 141 236 100
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 35 105 42
0031 MARLOW VFD 186 343 143
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 155 277 122
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 162 255 105
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 197 395 151
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 49 103 41
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0 0 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 223 536 197
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 93 190 49
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 122 268 88
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 257 486 173
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 167 395 116
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 210 512 155
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0 0 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 28 85 28
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 342 733 243
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0 0 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0 0 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 159 354 144
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 274 607 198
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 385 826 325
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 280 612 255
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 64 221 46
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 180 393 150
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 298 487 312
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 179 349 163
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 209 335 187
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 187 382 165
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 167 403 156
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 98 228 93
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 193 370 185
0067 ABSENTEE 78 196 53
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7248 14462 5858

CANDIDATE PERCENT 26.29 52.45 21.24

NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for not more than ) 1

N"M RCS
.CoO 1 . H



0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
NAME

LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON
TENSAW VFD

VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE COMM.
BROMLEY VFD SUBST
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER

LOXLEY TOWN HALL
LOTTIE VFD

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING

RABUN VFD
PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER

PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.
ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

#1
#2

#1
#2

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3

FT. MORGAN VFD #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
HEADING CANVASS

#1
#2

#2

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR
(Vote for not more than ) 1

N™M
.CO

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS

0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER

5 40

8 11
19 64
20 113

8 15
41 173
187 586
24 92
93 324
11 45
39 145
29 119
26 148
78 439
138 711
40 236
29 210
67 256
12 68

5 26
113 351
101 331
183 574
180 702

0 0
101 238
31 79
144 361
132 367
65 140
158 565
117 479
140 421
218 566
51 157

0 0
242 799
82 278
123 399
222 755

0 0
203 539
266 694

0 0
35 125
352 1106

0 0

0 0
182 549
269 911

DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican
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0 0
417 1278
294 997
48 319
195 589



0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 277 907
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 168 602
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 187 586
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 175 615
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 183 595
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 95 372
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 212 593
0067 ABSENTEE 89 257
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 6929 23017
CANDIDATE PERCENT 23.13 76.86
FOR UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE,
1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(Vote for not more than ) 1
PG
E O
JB TU
0O EN
N R A
N R
E E
R S
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 35 8
0002 TENSAW VFD 14 6
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 58 27
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 107 24
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 15 8
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 166 50
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 505 283
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 80 37
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 304 122
0010 LOTTIE VFD 52 8
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 144 46
0012 RABUN VFD 121 26
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 142 37
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 408 109
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 674 186
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 229 53
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican
RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE,
1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(Vote for not more than ) 1 .
P
E O
JB TU
0o EN
N R A
N R
E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R S
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 201 42
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 236 96
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 65 17
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 28 4
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 339 130
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 304 142
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 550 222
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 686 218



0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 227 118
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 79 33
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 337 177
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 343 159
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 119 86
0031 MARLOW VFD 523 219
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 446 170
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 417 154
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 530 262
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 158 54
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 740 313
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 277 95
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 398 131
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 733 257
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 504 249
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 649 322
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 119 42
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 992 487
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 540 211
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 840 368
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 1172 565
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 934 374
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 294 84
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 565 237
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 845 360
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 607 181
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 510 273
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 537 267
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 510 280
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 338 134
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican
RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE,
1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(Vote for not more than ) 1
PG
E O
B TU
0o EN
N R A
N R
E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R S
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 547 284
0067 ABSENTEE 243 104
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 21536 8951
CANDIDATE PERCENT 70.63 29.36
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
(Vote for not more than ) 1
LS
urT



0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
NAME

LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON
TENSAW VFD

VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE COMM.
BROMLEY VFD SUBST
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE VFD

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VFD

PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2

PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

(Vote for not more than )

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2

PAGE)

TK HA
R 1 EN
ON R G
G E
16 27
7 13
36 46
53 74
11 12
86 124
303 466
52 63
208 206
34 22
70 112
63 82
79 95
226 284
361 477
131 144
83 149
123 202
35 47
12 20
211 247
156 280
331 416
398 476
0 0
165 172
51 57
189 302
174 317
76 121
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican
LS
UuT
TR
TK HA
R 1 EN
ON R G
G E
288 428
265 337
242 309
306 476
93 115
0 0
413 621
171 197
213 290
433 531
0 0
312 421
395 537
0 0
61 91
539 902
0 0
0 0
293 429
450 716



0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 680 999
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 456 801
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 101 259
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 297 493
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 452 713
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 322 433
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 316 443
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 327 437
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 301 467
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 191 266
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 304 484
0067 ABSENTEE 106 224
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12067 17472
CANDIDATE PERCENT 40.85 59.14
$NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican
RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR STATE SENATOR, DISTRICT NO. 22
(Vote for not more than ) 1
P
DBJ E E
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0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 18 22
0002 TENSAW VFD 7 13
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 37 35
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 66 41
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 11 7
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 88 76
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 289 301
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 55 38
0010 LOTTIE VFD 21 28
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 44 19
0012 RABUN VFD 4 2
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 30 18
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 51 29
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 0 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 0 0
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 6 3
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 15 9
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 5 3
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 134 117
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 125 125
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 84 68
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 122 155
0067 ABSENTEE 8 12
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1220 1121
CANDIDATE PERCENT 52.11 47.88
FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 94
(Vote for not more than ) 1
DB JF
AR OA



EW S

N T
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 187 208
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 109 197
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 146 251
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 214 491
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 301 521
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 136 180
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 47 53
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 35 52
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 40 58
0031 MARLOW VFD 221 466
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 94
(Vote for not more than ) 1

DB JF
AR 0O A
LO E U
EW S

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N T
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 9 18
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 197 502
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 310 823
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 465 1161
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 324 899
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 84 251
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 65 228
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 73 137
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 77 134
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 53 76
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 98 155
0067 ABSENTEE 28 83
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3219 6944

CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.67 68.32

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 2
(Vote for not more than ) 1
M

e c Y
" Y

0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 37 5
0002 TENSAW VFD 12 8
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 40 30
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 60 53
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 17 5
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 91 90
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 377 299
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 56 52
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 217 170

0010 LOTTIE VFD 26 22



0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
NAME

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VFD

PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2
PINEGROVE VFD #1

WHITEHOUSE FORK

STAPLETON COMM. H

GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 2

(Vote for not more than ) 1
M

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
SPANISH FT EAST PT #2
SPANISH FT VFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3

100
66
93

287

436

140

116

155

19

DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

TWC
R.A
R

e Y

" Y
242 170
247 129
368 295
460 321
0 0
178 137
56 46
252 201
255 200
98 76
386 258
326 198
279 218
391 314
98 78
0 0
524 399
174 144
273 188
518 346
0 0
384 263
520 321
0 0
88 50
758 493
0 0
0 0
373 242
633 366
0 0
854 568
633 432
192 111
418 256
655 372
0 0
397 237
390 272
0 0
436 239
387 263
237 151



0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0

0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 420 256

0067 ABSENTEE 172 81

0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 15460 10461
CANDIDATE PERCENT 59.64 40.35

¢NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 3
(Vote for not more than ) 1

EJ
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I H TP
JRH CN OA
- S MR
MU T K

E T 0 E

S S N R
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 5 18 19
0002 TENSAW VFD 0 6 13
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 8 27 33
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 17 23 68
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 3 5 12
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 20 48 100
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 85 191 340
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 20 27 53
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 52 122 182
0010 LOTTIE VFD 4 9 28
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 21 59 77
0012 RABUN VFD 10 41 76
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 17 40 91
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 37 221 188
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 60 327 338
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 23 100 112
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 26 53 106
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 28 80 163
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 9 21 38
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 8 6 13
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 54 120 199
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 54 97 198
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 82 198 324
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 149 197 392
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 57 64 166
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 17 24 57
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 57 117 240
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 71 117 240
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 24 43 92
0031 MARLOW VFD 103 176 307
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 80 126 282
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 85 141 247
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 129 194 332
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 21 47 98
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0 0 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 158 252 468
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 37 93 173
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 64 118 240
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 140 259 428
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 132 188 273
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 150 236 385
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0 0 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 25 33 64
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 194 363 603

0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0 0 0



0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

90

0 0
190 290
DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 3

(Vote for not more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS

0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2
0059 SPANISH FT VFD

0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
0067 ABSENTEE

0068 PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

101
48

0
3708
15.39

TP
0A
s M R
T K
0 E
N R
338 463
0 0
452 653
328 503
107 125
191 314
274 523
0 0
179 315
211 313
0 0
217 329
216 324
113 190
0 0
214 314
74 130
0 0
7731 12644

FOR STATE TREASURER
(Vote for not more than ) 1

0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON
0002 TENSAW VFD

0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT

0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM.

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST

0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0010 LOTTIE VFD

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
NAME HEADING CANVASS

DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY



RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR STATE TREASURER

(Vote for not more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0056
0057
NAME

RABUN VFD

PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR STATE TREASURER

Republican

233

144

219
0

33

298
0
0

156

251
0

378

259

90

166

207

DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican



(Vote for not more than ) 1

GCW
E.A
0O L
R L
G A
E C
YB E
00 .
uo
N Z J
GE R
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) R -
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 570 175
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 640 129
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 623 148
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 607 154
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 363 97
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 645 154
0067 ABSENTEE 244 91
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 22952 6700
CANDIDATE PERCENT 77.40 22.59

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES
(Vote for not more than ) 1

JM DP
Oc AE
DG HM LT
OR N 1 EE
R A L R
MC L S
AE A 0
N N N
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 5 32 8
0002 TENSAW VFD 7 11 1
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 7 56 16
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 11 75 38
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 3 12 6
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 19 113 53
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 78 356 238
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 12 68 30
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 37 246 113
0010 LOTTIE VFD 5 31 18
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 8 143 31
0012 RABUN VFD 10 86 37
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 17 97 50
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 36 336 119
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 45 532 229
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 24 169 69
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 31 133 64
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 27 170 113
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES
(Vote for not more than ) 1



MC L S
AE A 0
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N N N
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 6 36 40
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 3 11 17
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 48 223 145
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 36 224 129
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 77 362 231
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 68 470 271
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 29 160 126
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 18 55 32
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 55 225 166
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 56 247 145
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 9 117 58
0031 MARLOW VFD 66 356 239
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 70 303 191
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 67 285 159
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 112 391 196
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 9 117 57
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0 0 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 108 571 264
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 43 172 104
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 49 279 139
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 107 513 268
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 95 335 199
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 107 446 267
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0 0 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 18 76 43
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 157 743 337
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0 0 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0 0 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 73 350 185
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 142 545 299
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 191 795 454
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 149 596 306
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 25 198 80
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 62 435 181
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 116 640 272
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 62 368 169
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 80 359 226
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 77 406 197
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 68 390 190
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 55 243 98
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 60 437 188
0067 ABSENTEE 33 179 67
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE AND INDUSTRIES
(Vote for not more than ) 1

A
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N N N



CANDIDATE TOTALS 2988 15324 7968
CANDIDATE PERCENT 11.36 58.31 30.31
FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1
(Vote for not more than ) 1
TAC
WNA
1DV S E
cC"B NRA TV
HCE KEN EA

R hE LSA P N

1iK ESU HS

SpE G E

" R H N
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 16 14 13
0002 TENSAW VFD 4 14 2
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 26 27 15
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 36 51 25
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 1 12 8
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 40 86 45
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 210 299 149
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 33 51 22
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 124 164 81
0010 LOTTIE VFD 9 19 13
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 46 74 37
0012 RABUN VFD 33 55 27
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 43 75 32
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 112 213 111
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 214 366 137
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 77 92 70
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 62 78 58
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 101 113 63
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 18 35 21
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 11 12 5
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 97 208 90
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 104 186 79
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 186 321 144
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 219 340 188
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 77 127 82
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 36 28 39
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 117 170 137
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 120 191 124
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 43 89 31
0031 MARLOW VFD 174 274 155
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 152 232 133
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 1

(Vote for not more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD

0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1

TAC
WNA
IDV SE
C"B NRA TV
HCE KEN EA
RhE LSA PN
liK ESU HS
SpE G E
"R H N
132 228 127
194 303 168
53 74 43
0 0 0



0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 240 470 195

0038 BON SECOUR MORG 93 159 56
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 97 215 118
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 247 392 204
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 177 313 118
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 201 426 178
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0 0 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 32 60 34
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 360 583 265
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0 0 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0 0 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 172 313 117
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 273 525 183
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 386 725 279
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 306 547 172
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 75 180 30
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 189 357 120
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 267 502 205
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 174 320 103
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 182 341 129
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 164 369 124
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 183 336 122
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 95 209 76
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 173 376 107
0067 ABSENTEE 71 145 56
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 7077 12484 5465

CANDIDATE PERCENT 28.27 49.88 21.83

FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2

(Vote for not more than ) 1

NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2
(Vote for not more than ) 1

CB TD

HR E U

10 R

P W R N
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N

0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 26 15
0002 TENSAW VFD 9 8
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 41 23
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 70 34
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 8 9
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 117 51
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 473 170
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 67 37
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 251 106
0010 LOTTIE VFD 18 20
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 92 59
0012 RABUN VFD 68 40

0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 87 59



0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
NAME

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2

PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2
(Vote for not more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0053
0054
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
SPANISH FT EAST PT #2
SPANISH FT VFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

651

424

474
436
276
0
436
159

0
15869
66.63

42

400
0
0

169

272
0

382
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican




FOR DISTRICT ATTORNEY, 28TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
(Vote for not more than ) 1

H D K H UE
Al G E 1
L X AR NT YC
LO V E 0

I N 1 E 0 M

E DN N B
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 22 8 0 13
0002 TENSAW VFD 9 2 3 6
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 33 15 6 24
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 48 32 5 44
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 6 8 0 8
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 79 51 13 64
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 320 165 91 202
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 51 20 9 37
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 175 132 15 97
0010 LOTTIE VFD 12 12 3 31
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 78 43 10 52
0012 RABUN VFD 44 29 8 61
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 66 38 12 58
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 147 133 22 219
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 249 232 52 320
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 88 80 16 95
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 83 63 11 82
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 106 83 39 101
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 29 15 4 27
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 10 4 1 16
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 183 144 16 115
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 222 100 43 80
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR DISTRICT ATTORNEY, 28TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
(Vote for not more than ) 1

HD K H UE
Al G E 1
L X AR NT YC
LO V E
I N 1 E 0 M

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E DN N B
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 300 218 32 206
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 330 314 31 228
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 129 85 13 111
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 35 35 8 31
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 124 173 22 178
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 97 172 38 188
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 65 67 17 57
0031 MARLOW VFD 320 193 33 181
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 207 246 24 129
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 168 230 32 136
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 205 299 48 233
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 46 103 5 55
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0 0 0 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 271 513 44 229
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 61 171 16 113
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 121 238 20 142
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 230 434 36 276
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 233 253 29 216

0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 270 300 35 352



0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0 0 0 0

0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 38 53 2 61
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 409 517 67 433
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0 0 0 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0 0 0 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 248 204 43 254
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 386 357 76 373
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 598 478 107 528
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 459 404 69 351
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 93 96 19 162
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 269 256 52 207
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 436 249 230 275
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 235 194 71 258
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 306 144 76 248
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 286 195 76 236
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 310 172 67 235
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 171 118 39 137
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 288 214 87 221
0067 ABSENTEE 93 120 30 85
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 9897 9224 1973 8877

CANDIDATE PERCENT 33.02 30.77 6.58 29.61
$NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 2
(Vote for not more than ) 1

DEB DD
ADI AY B J
S N A 0 A
1 H 1S B M
D O E E

P L S
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 14 4 23
0002 TENSAW VFD 12 1 5
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 21 21 35
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 57 32 35
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 9 2 11
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 77 45 78
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 293 187 265
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 30 28 54
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 161 115 131
0010 LOTTIE VFD 21 6 21
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 66 40 63
0012 RABUN VFD 51 34 43
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 59 33 68
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 213 84 185
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 345 153 309
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 114 51 103
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 101 49 77
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 106 75 133
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 30 17 26
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 16 7 4
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 162 142 129
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 160 122 156
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 291 175 257
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 355 169 301
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 138 70 105
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 40 14 48
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 202 90 168

0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 193 82 179



0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 95 35 64

0031 MARLOW VFD 259 138 306
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 248 107 218
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 198 129 192
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 300 162 256
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 95 43 50
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0 0 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 411 276 332
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 114 76 129
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 216 98 159
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 387 215 293
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 259 155 242
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 347 168 344
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0 0 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 57 25 56
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 512 313 472
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0 0 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0 0 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 387 117 226
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 660 163 369
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 2
(Vote for not more than ) 1

DEB DD
ADI AY B J
S N A 0 A
1 H 1S B M
D O E E

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) P L S
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 881 248 559
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 662 194 415
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 226 43 91
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 405 93 284
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 456 177 471
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 487 92 156
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 309 166 279
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 310 180 295
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 283 152 327
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 187 81 188
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 302 165 319
0067 ABSENTEE 142 61 110
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 12532 5720 10214

CANDIDATE PERCENT 44.02 20.09 35.88

FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3

(Vote for not more than ) 1
WAG W(M
A_.R I Wece
TD Y U LibD

KS L A) I
EE )
RY H L
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 18 9 14
0002 TENSAW VFD 8 9 1



0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER

0004 CROSSROADS DURANT

0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM.

0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST

0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0010 LOTTIE VFD

0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
0012 RABUN VFD

0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1

0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK

0018 STAPLETON COMM. H

0019 GATESWOOD VFD

NAME HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

26 14
36 27
8 2
65 44
196 156
34 28
179 95
16 11
64 46
36 48
36 58
172 105
293 164
73 78
72 63
71 118
24 31
DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3

(Vote for not more than ) 1

WAG

A .

TD Y

uo N

CR
K S
EE

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) RY
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 7
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 145
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 186
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 216
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 216
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 91
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 44
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 96
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 117
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 40
0031 MARLOW VFD 291
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 183
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 165
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 249
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 54
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 370
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 117
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 128
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 266
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 294
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 327
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 37
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 533
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 323
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 505
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 757
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 532
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 134
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 344
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 459

WM
I Wec
LiD
E LIA
N TIN
L A)I

M
H L
12 9
160 139
158 70
318 202
370 292
0 0
130 112
29 31
199 173
211 131
100 55
254 149
232 178
209 148
339 131
95 41
0 0
379 242
120 75
232 110
425 217
0 0
238 110
318 201
0 0
60 41
502 240
0 0
0 0
213 121
394 164
0 0
500 267
423 176
132 42
251 111
349 185



0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0

0059 SPANISH FT VFD 182 376 102
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 343 202 118
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 335 246 115
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 324 223 117
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 222 133 54
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 341 249 115
0067 ABSENTEE 110 126 56
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 10754 10326 5943

CANDIDATE PERCENT 39.79 38.21 21.99
$NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO.4
(Vote for not more than ) 1

CFG
oD H.R
LA A U
LW R"™B

1, LSE

E E kR

J Si

R P
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 14 28
0002 TENSAW VFD 4 14
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 31 43
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 39 72
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 11 7
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 72 92
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 204 402
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 36 71
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 103 269
0010 LOTTIE VFD 14 26
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 56 97
0012 RABUN VFD 53 65
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 76 67
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 187 260
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 292 439
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 109 143
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 87 111
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 129 155
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 26 40
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 13 14
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 138 259
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 110 253
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 220 439
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 250 520
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 113 176
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 37 59
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 169 301
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 160 311
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 80 115
0031 MARLOW VFD 243 377
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 184 367
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 226 323
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 241 450
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 92 106
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 355 591
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 120 194

0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 141 320



0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 271
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0
0042 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1 211
0043 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2 261
0044 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3 0
0045 FT. MORGAN VFD #2 44
0046 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1 367
0047 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2 0
0048 ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3 0

NAME

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO.4

(Vote for not more than ) 1

610
0

395

542
0

93

835
0
0

DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

CFG
oD H.R
LA A U
LW R"™B
1, LSE
E E kR
i
R p
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) - "
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 213 361
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 332 597
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 475 857
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 297 686
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 74 188
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 233 416
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 322 563
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 151 445
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 184 409
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 194 411
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 206 367
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 117 242
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 190 415
0067 ABSENTEE 103 181
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8680 16189
CANDIDATE PERCENT 34.90 65.09
FOR BALDWIN COUNTY SHERIFF
(Vote for not more than ) 1
OB
R E H™M
LT UHA
A H EoC
N E Y s K
DL S
0 "
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 5 38
0002 TENSAW VFD 3 17
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 15 68
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 6 127
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 4 19
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 14 194
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 67 701
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 4 118
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 23 403
0010 LOTTIE VFD 2 58



0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING

0012
0013

0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1

NAME

RABUN VFD
PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR BALDWIN COUNTY SHERIFF

(Vote for not more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2

0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
NAME

PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD
MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.
ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH.
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

#2

#1
#2

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3

FT. MORGAN VFD #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER
PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
SPANISH FT EAST PT #2
SPANISH FT VFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
HEADING CANVASS

#1

#3
#4
#5

20 164
10 135
15 163
30 493
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican
H"™M
UHA
EoC
Y s K
s
41 815
25 256
10 234
20 311
9 68
1 32
20 443
26 411
32 733
33 876
0 0
16 332
9 103
54 447
48 448
19 184
43 688
34 578
49 518
51 726
17 193
0 0
74 985
31 337
33 490
84 887
0 0
62 668
68 877
0 0
10 145
131 1280
0 0
0 0
47 681
91 1084
0 0
109 1554
94 1164
22 336
64 721
77 1087
0 0
41 702
69 696
0 0
59 719
55 707
27 437
0 0
DEMOCRATIC



PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

FOR BALDWIN COUNTY SHERIFF
(Vote for not more than ) 1

DL s

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) (o] "
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 62 743
0067 ABSENTEE 13 328
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2098 27722
CANDIDATE PERCENT 7.03 92.96

FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION,

DISTRICT NO. 4
(Vote for not more than ) 1

c
RO
EN
GG NWM
0.0
R E R O
YT M R
0] A E
N N
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 19 46
0031 MARLOW VFD 224 359
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 148 287
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 119 174
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 19 31
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 291 534
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 142 284
0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 276 487
0041 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0067 ABSENTEE 9 20
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1247 2222
CANDIDATE PERCENT 35.94 64.05
FOR STATE REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,
BALDWIN COUNTY, PLACE NO. 4
(Vote for not more than ) 1
GEW
DM E .
O0Oc 0
N G R L
R G 1
1 A
F M
F S
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican



FOR STATE REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,

BALDWIN COUNTY, PLACE NO. 4
(Vote for not more than ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
NAME

LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON
TENSAW VFD

VAUGHN COMM. CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT
DOUGLASVILLE COMM.
BROMLEY VFD SUBST
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL
ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE VFD

STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING
RABUN VFD

PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1
BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2
PINEGROVE VFD #1
WHITEHOUSE FORK
STAPLETON COMM. H
GATESWOOD VFD

CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP
ROSINTON METHODIST
BELFOREST COMM CTR.
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY
SEMINOLE VFD

LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1
LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2
PERDIDO BEACH VFD

MARLOW VFD

SUMMERDALE COMM.

ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR.
JOSEPHINE VFD

MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1
MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2
BON SECOUR MORG

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR STATE REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,

BALDWIN COUNTY, PLACE NO. 4
(Vote for not more than ) 1

GEW

244

263

202

254
0

37

376
0
0

DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican



DM E .
O0c 0O L
N G R L
R G 1
1 A
F M

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) F S
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 368 191
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 595 330
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 812 479
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 610 351
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 173 98
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 415 196
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 596 292
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 334 185
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 422 183
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 416 212
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 370 224
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 230 133
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 410 208
0067 ABSENTEE 138 100
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 14955 8393

CANDIDATE PERCENT 64.05 35.94

FOR BALDWIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,

DISTRICT NO. 2
(Vote for not more than ) 10

TAB SD MJH P K B L
DB A.R TA 1.0 HL AA
AE N A EM cC Y YU ESL R W
N N E Z PP H T LM A JLL B
T Y E HI A LP K - A A
0] A EE E 1P E K
N L N R L S 0] N E
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 19 14 7 9 17 3 12
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 246 175 128 200 227 74 226
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 110 120 34 63 120 21 80
0031 MARLOW VFD 20 25 5 11 17 6 16
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 289 261 92 141 290 50 167
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 462 456 178 260 483 94 282
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 666 653 229 340 709 149 439
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 518 452 148 259 529 104 326
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 123 137 39 54 193 21 66
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican
RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR BALDWIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,
DISTRICT NO. 2
(Vote for not more than ) 10
TAB S D MJH P K B L
DB A_R TA 1.0 HL AA
AE N A EM c Y YU ESL R W

AL

MMM

MMM
.
H

(o]

Cc

M

M
1
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H
A

A
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A

A
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N N E Z PP H T LM A JLL B S c A L . oN
T Y E H 1 A LP K 0.A AO 0 L oS
0 A EE E 1P E K RN M A 1 n
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N L N R L S 0 N E A B N 1 -
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 316 311 103 170 325 71 194 178 389 216 83 224
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 305 211 127 222 275 75 293 212 404 345 95 225
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 234 156 124 162 222 77 244 186 292 233 64 148
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 267 216 112 204 252 84 301 220 345 246 82 198
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 288 241 131 191 280 88 268 191 362 246 90 233
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 279 240 130 203 267 75 259 194 356 227 88 232
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 181 138 81 109 163 36 146 128 216 129 61 113
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 275 240 123 187 283 67 252 207 362 248 87 209
0067 ABSENTEE 46 50 17 36 57 11 39 28 60 34 6 46
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4644 4096 1808 2821 4709 1106 3610 3205 5897 3581 1535 3646
CANDIDATE PERCENT 8.06 7.11 3.13 4.89 8.17 1.92 6.26 5.56 10.24 6.21 2.66 6.33
FOR BALDWIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,
DISTRICT NO. 2
(Vote for not more than ) 10
AS DS
P 1 Al
R P MS RN V N
HP E I Al 16 16
Al NT TM LL DL
L E NT TP E E
R 1M S T T
c E A 0 0 (0]
E N N N N
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 16 12 8 10 19
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 237 194 153 211 227
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 79 116 55 84 89
0031 MARLOW VFD 12 20 8 10 11
0049 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 200 250 136 171 189
0050 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 366 424 226 288 311
0051 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0
0052 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 528 562 309 375 436
0053 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5 381 422 227 259 318
0054 PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS 111 159 63 75 84
0056 BARNWELL COMM. CENTER 231 261 148 166 218
0057 SPANISH FT EAST PT #1 341 234 191 230 268
0058 SPANISH FT EAST PT #2 0 0 0 0 0
0059 SPANISH FT VFD 211 163 136 166 201
0060 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 324 215 187 215 239
NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
Republican
RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
FOR BALDWIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE,
DISTRICT NO. 2
(Vote for not more than ) 10
AS DS
P Al
R P M S RN V N
HP E I Al 16 16
Al NT TM LL DL
L E NT TP E E
R 1M S T T
c E A 0 0 0
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) E N N N N
0061 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0] 0] 0]



0062 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 269 255 156 211 239
0063 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 275 253 155 177 214
0064 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 167 131 99 108 144
0065 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 0 0 0 0 0
0066 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 265 254 172 202 208
0067 ABSENTEE 32 60 27 34 34
0068 PROVISIONAL 0 0 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 4045 3985 2456 2992 3449

CANDIDATE PERCENT 3.51 3.46 2.13 2.59 2.99
$NAME HEADING CANVASS DEMOCRATIC

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM
PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDENT NUMBER ONE (1)

(Vote for not more than ) 1

AY SAN
TME TMO
AES AE
TN TN
ED ED
WM WM
1 E 1 E
D N D N
ET ET
0
1
0001 LITTLE RIVER FERGUSON 19
0002 TENSAW VFD 15
0003 VAUGHN COMM. CENTER 36
0004 CROSSROADS DURANT 54
0005 DOUGLASVILLE COMM. 28
0006 BROMLEY VFD SUBST 95
0007 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 315
0008 ELLISVILLE COMM. CENTER 48
0009 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 158
0010 LOTTIE VFD 22
0011 STOCKTON CIVIC BUILDING 55
0012 RABUN VFD 39
0013 PERDIDO ELEM. SCHOOL 55
0014 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #1 231
0015 BAY MINETTE CIVIC CENTER #2 327
0016 PINEGROVE VFD #1 100
0017 WHITEHOUSE FORK 65
0018 STAPLETON COMM. H 91
0019 GATESWOOD VFD 20
0020 CLEAR SPG FELLOWSHIP 11
0021 ROSINTON METHODIST 151
0022 BELFOREST COMM CTR. 152
0023 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 251
0024 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 309
0025 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0
0026 ELSANOR COMMUNITY 99
0027 SEMINOLE VFD 27
0028 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #1 177
0029 LILLIAN COMMUNITY #2 203
0030 PERDIDO BEACH VFD 68
0031 MARLOW VFD 217
0032 SUMMERDALE COMM. 176
0033 ELBERTA FIREMANS HALL 177
0034 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CTR. 301
0035 JOSEPHINE VFD 60
0036 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #1 0
0037 MAG SPGS WESLEYAN CH. #2 384
0038 BON SECOUR MORG 116
0039 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 221

0040 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 414

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY



0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
NAME

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY #3
FT. MORGAN VFD #2
HEADING CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/01/10 11:46 PM

PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDENT NUMBER ONE (1)

(Vote for not more than )

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068

ORANGE BEACH COMM. #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM. #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #5
PT CLEAR ST FRANCIS
BARNWELL COMM. CENTER
SPANISH FT EAST PT #1
SPANISH FT EAST PT #2
SPANISH FT VFD

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

0
296
388

67

408

275
299
0
328
329
223
0

343
113

0
11322
39.63

0

408

518
0
91
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY




